

The AETF

FESTIVAL RULES

APPENDIX 1

DECLARATION

Part 1 - To be completed by all companies who express a wish to be considered as an AETF entry.
To be retained by the Preliminary Round Festival organiser.

On behalf of (Name of Company)
I confirm that we have read and will comply with the AETF rules. We have our own Public Liability Insurance with a reputable company. We will appear at the quarter-final, semi-final and English Final if selected to do so.
Any photographs supplied by you or taken during an AETF Festival, may be used for publicity purposes. Your consent is required please indicate below:
Yes I consent
No I do not consent
Signed
(Position in Company)

Part 2 - To be completed by the Preliminary Round Festival secretary at the close of your festival for <i>winning</i> teams opting to go forward only.
The company identified in Part 1 is a team going forward to the next round of the AETF Festival.
Name of PRF: [Ref No]
by performing (Name of Play)
by (Name of Author)
On behalf of the Preliminary Round Festival of the AETF: -
We confirm that it meets the entry requirements of the AETF. We also confirm that to the best of our knowledge this is the only Preliminary Round Festival from which this company is opting to go forward into the AETF festival.
SignedFestival Organiser/Secretary
Date

This form, naming winning teams & plays, should be returned to the National Festivals Co-ordinator as soon after the conclusion of the Preliminary Round Festival as possible. Post: 11 Howard Road, Yardley, B25 8AL. Email: cunnington@talk21.com ***********************************

Appendix 1 Iss. 6.